
CLASSIC  LSB

Exp. E71091 Rev.00 - 01/10/14

 RI9403/11   SIN035U
 RI9403/18

Cod. 886940311010
Cod. 886940318150

35

33

27
32

31

30

29

28

20

21

22

40

25

24

23

19
18
17

26
9

8

10
11

13

14

15

16

54
38

37
36

2
3
1

1

1

7

6

34

12

39

POS POSCODE CODEDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONNOTE NOTE 12NC 12NC

TABLE 1/2

1	   DI7981-3.5X9.5N	 996530007951	 SCREW TCB 3,5X9,5 DIN 7981 C NICK

2	 CF0113	 996530053225	 LID

3	 -	 421944036461	 FUNNEL V2

4	 CF0108/01	 996530053218	 TOP COVER W/O HOLES

5	   DI7981P2.9X6.5I	 996530054164	 STAIN STEEL 2,9X6,5THREAD SCRE

6	 12000280	 996530007788	 CUP SOCKET EN 60320 C 13

7	 -	 421946001591	 BLK POWER CABLE SCHUKO L=800

	 183970350	 996530025882	 BLACK POWER CABLE UK L=1200

8	 11027329	 996530070717	 BLK ON/OFF SWITCH LC8305KKET0C-EUA ABC/K

9	 CC5021	 996530052943	 BLACK RUBBER FOOT

10	 DM0814	 996530054358	 STEEL SPRING FOR KNOB TYMER

11	 17001938	  996530073934	 BLACK STEAM FAUCET KNOB V2 CLASSIC ASSY.

12	 11028902	  996530072995	 CPU+SW ECO-SWITCH RELE DRIV.KBO ASS	 230V

13	 17001654	  996530073941 	 PUMP + CPU/PWR BOARD SUPPORT CLASSIC SO

14	 15003323	  996530073943	 MANUAL GAG SIN035U CLASSIC LSB 7L.

15	 13001524	  996530073928          WHITE BOX NEW GAG SO

16	 20007120	  996530073929	 KIT PS-E INSERT FOR BOX GAG CLASSIC SB

17	 CF0111	 996530053222	 DRIP TRAY

18	 CC5028	 996530052945	 GRID SUPPORT

19	 CF0114	 996530053226	 GRID

20	 -	  421944038411	 BLACK TOUCH PANEL FRAME CLASSIC LSB

21	 -	  421944038521	 BLK ON-OFF BUTTON CLASSIC LSB ASSY

22	 17001936	  996530073932	 BLK STEAM BUTTON S/SCR.CLASSIC SO

23	 -	  421944038641	 BLK COFF.BUTTON CLASSIC LSB ASSY

24	 -	  421944036421	 COVER FIXING BRACKET V2

25	 17000265	  996530073935	 BLACK CUP WARMING LID SEAL CLASSIC

26	 CF0112	 996530053223	 TRANSP/GREY WATER CONTAINER S/SCR.

27	 11029964	  996530073931	 BLACK/CHROM.FILTERHOLDER NEW GAG ASSY.

28	 4301006000	 996530036549	 BLACK 2-WAY SPOUT

29	 4332038000	 996530037145	 CAP KNOB FILTER HOLDER

30	 WGADM1319	 996530063942	 GALV.SPECIAL SCREW M6X16

31	 4332037000	 996530037144	 KNOB FILTER HOLDER

32	 11030271	  996530073939	 CHROM/BRASS FILTERHOLDER CUP V2

33	 18G1514	 996530047192	 RETAINING - FILTER SPRING

34	 17001660	  996530073936	 BLACK TWO WAY PIN

35	 11007038	  996530004004	 PERFECT CREMA FILTER D.0,6 MM.

36	 11011693	  996530006133	 PERFECT CREMA FILTER

37	 WGA2PR/1	 996530063423	 SEPARATOR

38	 WGADM1017	 996530063928	 MEASURE

39	   -	 421944026351	 PUMP-CPU/PWR BOARD SUPP.CAP CLASSIC SO

40	 12001748	 996530073023	 BLACK ON-OFF BIPOLAR SWITCH

	



CLASSIC  LSB

Exp. E71091 Rev.00 - 01/10/14

 RI9403/11   SIN035U
 RI9403/18

Cod. 886940311010
Cod. 886940318150

1

5

5

40

40

4

39

2

42

6

4341
8

9

10
11

4 13

14
15

16 18
17

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

4

4

3130

39

39

127
4

3

4
32

33

34

36

37

38

44

45

35

POS POSCODE CODEDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONNOTE NOTE 12NC 12NC

TABLE 2/2

1	 12000140	 996530007753	 ULKA PUMP EP5/S GW			    230V-50HZ

2	 11024863	 996530068178	 L-F/BR.SAFETY VALVE 16-18 BAR ASSY.

3	 140321961	 996530013471	 O-RING 2031 TERMOIL

4	 12000892	 996530007947	 OETIKER CLAMP D=9,5 16700004

5	 149181550	 996530017711	 BLACK PUMP SUPPORT TYPE ULKA

6	 129821402	 996530013066	 TCB SCREW M3X4 UNI 7687 ZNP

7	 128310304	 996530012338	 WASHER UNI 8842 A3 BURNISHED

8	 12001586	 996530070316	 THERMOSTAT 95° ASAHI/SENSATA

9	 140323062	 996530013492	 O-RING 2043 SILICONE

10	 -	 421944031221	 L-F/BRASS CONNECTOR FOR BOILER P236

11	 11001465	 996530000828	 BRASS NUT FOR SS NEWGEN BOILER

12	 128310402	 996530012341	 GALV.WASHER UNI 8842 A4

13	 U023.022	 996530061792	 SCREW TCEI M6,0X30 UNI 5931 8.8 ZNP

14	 11024773	 996530068186	 L-F/BRASS FAUCET CONN.SS BOILER NEWGEN

15	 NM01.028	 996530059392	 O-RING 106 SILICONE

16	 11024774	 996530073933	 L-F/BRASS NOZZLE SS.BOILER NEWGEN

17	 -	 421944031241	 L-F/BRASS SS UP.BOILER CASING NEWGEN AS.

18	 11024789	 996530070699	 L-F/BRASS NUT 1/8 GAS H=6 CH=14

19	 11001002	 996530000605	 HEAT ELEMENT SS.BOILER NEWGEN 		  230V-1000W

20	 12000087	 996530007739	 OR ORM 0850-30 SILICONE

21	 -	 421944032681	 SS.LOWER BOILER CASING NEWGEN/BASE V2 AS

22	 149450588	 996530018311	 65SH SILICONE BOILER SEALING VALVE

23	 EF0013	 996530055395	 SS SPRING 5-7 BAR FOR BOILER VALVE

24	 11024771	 996530068176	 L-F/BRAS.VALVE HOLD SCREW SS.BOIL.NEWGEN

25	 11005079	 996530002733	 FILTERH.RETAINING RING SS.BOILER NEWGEN

26	 123270102	 996530011202	 NUT M6 FLANGED TOOTHED BASE GALV.

27	 11004543	 996530002395	 FILTERHOLD.SEAL SS.BOILER NEWGEN/BASE

28	 11001471	 996530000829	 PERCOLATOR DE =49,5 SS BOILER NEWGEN

29	   DI7987-5X8I	 996530054229	 SCREW TSP M5X8 UNI 7688 DIN 965 INOX

30	 11023399	 996530070692	 FLOW SELECTOR FAUCET NWPL/D

31	 17001655	 996530073927	 BLACK STEAM FAUCET SUPPORT CLASSIC SO

32	 12000895	 996530007951	 SCREW TSP TORX 10 3X10 PLAST.SS

33	 4332055000	 996530037162	 SS SUPPORT FOR SPHERIC UNION

34	 4332049000	 996530037158	 SPHERIC CONNECTOR GRIVORY

35	   DM0041/088	 996530054254	 O-RING 2025 EPDM 70 SH

36	 4332050000	 996530037159	 BLACK COUPLING FOR SPHERIC UNION

37	 11028353	 996530073126	 SS STEAM TUBE GBF TO ASSY.

38	  -	 421941300671	 BLK/SIL.STEAM TUBE HANDGRIP G0053

39	 16000380	 996530009505	 5X8,9 SILICONE TUBE 			    IN ROLL

40	 JS01.022	 996530057357	 SILICONE TUBE 5X10 60SH 			    IN ROLL

41	 11000994	 996530000596	 SS NEWGEN BOILER THERMOST.FIXING SPRING

42	 11031383	 996530073938	 SS BOILER NEWGEN/BASE SO ASSY.		  230V

43	 12001587	 996530070229	 THERMOSTAT 127° ASAHI/SENSATA

44	 11001620	 996530000925	 BLACK PANNARELLO INNER TUBE P0049

45	 11001769	 996530001012	 BLACK PANNARELLO COVER P0049


